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Telecom
Cabinet Screws
For use in Telecom
Cabinets, Relay Racks and 
Patch Panels

NEW!

• Three Sizes:
	 –  12-24 x 5/8”
	 –  10-24 x 5/8”
	 –  10-32 x 5/8”
• Pan Head
• Tri-Drive (Slotted, Phillips, Square Drive)
• Lead-Point
• Black Oxide

PART # UPC # DESCRIPTION QTY / 
PKG

SUG. TRADE
LIST / PKG

TEL1224BLK

TEL1024BLK

TEL1032BLK

39097

39250

39260

12-24 x 5/8” Pan Head, Tri-Drive, Lead Point, Black Tel Screw

10-24 x 5/8” Pan Head, Tri-Drive, Lead Point, Black Tel Screw

10-32 x 5/8” Pan Head, Tri-Drive, Lead Point, Black Tel Screw

50

50

50

$ 26.55

$ 25.00

$ 25.00


